Tabella sanzioni CACCIA - PESCA febbraio 2024
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Tipo atto N. Reg. N. Verb. Data Verb. Riferimento Prot. Data Prot.

CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA

371/23
2/24
10/24
19/24
12/24
13/24
171724
1/24

371
2
10
19
12
13
17
1"

12/12/2023
12/01/2024
23/01/2024
31/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
02/02/2024
19/01/2024

41850
177
1900
3278
1885
1886
3276
1884

15/12/2023
15/01/2024
23/01/2024
07/02/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
07/02/2024
23/01/2024

Importo
111,17
21517
102,00
59,33
111,17
317,33
111,33
102,00
1.129,50



